GY-HM890RE
GY-HM850RE
HD/SD Memory Camera Recorder
ftp GPS
Full HD 1/3-inch CMOS Sensors SDHC/SDXC Memory Card Recording
Fujinon 20x Optical Zoom Lens with AF/OIS Extreme-High Quality HD Recording
Three CMOS sensors offer an excellent sensitivity of
F11 (60Hz) / F12 (50Hz) and a remarkable S/N ratio for

Neutrik Connector
(for RM-FP790PNRG/PNCG)
FS-CABHYB100 (30m)
FS-CABHYB200 (65m)
FS-CABHYB500 (160m)
FS-CABHYB700 (230m)
1/3" zoom lens
XT17sx4.5BRM (Fujinon)
XT20sx4.7BRM (Fujinon)
HTs18x4.2BRM/BERM (Fujinon)
KT17ex4.3BIRSE (Canon)
KT20x5BKRS (Canon)
KT14x4.4BKRS (Canon)
26-pin/BNC Hybrid
Camera Cable
HK-VC10HDB-SDI (10m)
HK-VC20HDB-SDI (20m)
HK-VC25HDB-SDI (25m)
HK-VC50HDB-SDI (50m)
HK-VC100HDB-SDI (100m)
Compatible with the GY-HM890RE
AC Adapter
AA-FP790G (for RM-FP790TNRG/TNCG)
RM-FP790PNCG

KA-551U
Tripod base
V-mount adapter
QR JVCDIGI
Anton Bauer
Gold Mount plate
RM-LP100
Remote Camera Controller
via LAN
HK-VC10HDB-SDI (10 m)
HK-VC20HDB-SDI (20 m)
HK-VC25HDB-SDI (25 m)
HK-VC50HDB-SDI (50 m)
HK-VC100HDB-SDI (100 m)
Multicore hybrid cable
FS-CABTAC100 (100 feet)
FS-CABTAC200 (200 feet)
FS-CABTAC500 (500 feet)
FS-CABTAC1000 (1000 feet)
FS-CABTAC2000 (2000 feet)
Fibre cables (Tactical cable)
FS-CABHYB100 (100 feet)
FS-CABHYB200 (200 feet)
FS-CABHYB500 (500 feet)
FS-CABHYB700 (700 feet)
Fibre cables
(Hybrid cable/Optical CON)
FS-CABHYB100S (100 feet)
FS-CABHYB200S (200 feet)
FS-CABHYB500S (500 feet)
FS-CABHYB700S (700 feet)
Fibre cables
(Hybrid cable/SMPTE304M)
11
HDWC8X-72